
LOT 25 BLOCK 6 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

798-2108, WD 1286-1753, QC 1419-

GRAY BARBARA ELAINE/BRIDGES MICHAEL RALPH JR
263 SW DRAKE PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-325

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

03/02/2023 JB 0.82 16,200 0 0 16,200

STANDARD
3

74,676
13,995
16,200

104,871
0

104,871
HA HAB 27,436

77,435
104,871

0

105,641

1457/1871 12/07/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAY BARBARA ELAINE

BRIDGES MICHAEL RAL

1454/1632 12/07/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAY BARBARA ELAINE

BRIDES MICHAEL RALP
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000046258 Mobile Home 01/12/2023

2025HX Base Yr

263 SW DRAKE PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 728 112.5000 105.75 76,986 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

2 MANUF 1  50% - 2025 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 2024 728 74,676

728 728 74,676

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=6,-1] E56 S13 W56 N13 $
.

BAS
2024

56

13

56

13

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 6,995.00 6,995.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,995

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

13,995

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 A-1 252.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,000.00 16,200.00 16,200


